Date
11/17/2007

12/ 6/2007

12/ 8/2007

12/15/2007

12/18/2007

12/29/2007

1/ 5/2008

1/ 9/2008

1/15/2008

1/17/2008

1/18/2008

1/19/2008

1/26/2008

1/29/2008

2/ 2/2008

2/ 6/2008

Day
Saturday

Thursday

Saturday

Saturday

Tuesday

Saturday

Saturday

Wednesday

Tuesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Saturday

Tuesday

Saturday

Wednesday

Tuesday, October 16, 2007

Sport

Wrestling
weight certificaion

Wrestling

Wrestling
Tournament

Wrestling
Wrestling

Wrestling
Connorton Tourn.

Wrestling
Tournament

Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling

Wrestling
Tournament

Wrestling
Tournament

Wrestling
Lilac Tourn.
Wrestling

Wrestling

Wrestling

2007-2008
Wrestling
Kendall Jr./Sr. High School

Opponent
@ Byron-Bergen

@ Albion

@ Batavia

@ Churchville
Alexander

@ Irondequoit
@ Cd-Mum
@ Holley

@ Batavia

@ Byron-Bergen
@ Hilton

@ Hilton

@ Marshall
Attica
Lyndonville

@ Pembroke

Time

6:00 PM

9:00 AM

8:00 AM

6:00 PM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

Bus

7:30 AM

4:30 PM

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

7:00 AM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

4:30 PM

3:45PM



